THODS FOR NOMINATING AND SELECTING
INDIVIDUALS AS RECIPIENTS OF THE HIGHWAY
GEOLOGY SYMPOSIUM MEDALLION AWARD

Selection Method I

1. Point System by Activity

2. National Chairman, H.G.S. (each term)' = 35 points
b. Chairman, state meeting (each) = 14 points
c. Officer, National Steering Committee, .

other than chairman (each term) =  3/points
4. Co-chairman or Asst. chairman state

mesting (each) = 2 peints
€. National Steering Committee Member

(each term) (Does not apply to

National Cfficers) = 2 points
£. UNaticnal standing or Ad hoc Committee

Chairman (each term) = 2 points
S. National standing or Ad hoc Committee

member (each term) = 1 point
h. Principal Author of Paper presented

at Annual Meeting (each) = [ 2)points
i. Co-author of paper presented at

Annual Meeting (each) = 1 point
j. Attendance at Rnnual Meeting (each) = 1 point

2. Must have a2 minimum of 30 points to be considerss.

3. Candidate will be selected by a majority of the Medallion Committee prior to the Annual Meeting,

Selection Method IT

Honcrary Award may be presented in very special cases Zor
extraordinary service at the discreticn of the Nationazl
Chairman with the advice and consent of the National
Steering Committes.
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Nomination Form
Highway Geology Symposium
MEDALLION AWARD

Nomineea:

Total Point Accumulation:

Reasons for Nominaticon:

Date | . Signature of Individual
Submitting Nomination

{For Use by Awards Committee)

Recommend Approval/Disapproval: {Chairman)

Recommend Approval/Disapproval: (Member)

Recommend Approval/Disapproval: (Member)




BIOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION
FOR USE IN SELECTING NOMINEES FOR
THE HIGHWAY GEOLOGY SYMPOSIUM MEDALLION AWARD

Name Peszition

Business Affiliation

Business Acddress

Zip
Home Address : Zip
Buéigess Phone Home Phone
Spouse's Name Wumber of Children
Education ' ’

Highway Geology Experience

Other Geology and/or Engineering Experience

Number of Years Associated with H.G.S. Wumber of Years on Steering

Committee Number of Meetings Attended

contributions, including Special Assignments, Offices Held, and Other Respon

sibilities as a Member of H.G.S.




Papers Presented at H.G.5. (Titles and Years)

Number of Other Publications in the

Other Professional Meniberships

Field of Highway Geology

(Use additional sheet if more space

Date

required)



HIGHWAY GEOLOGY SYMPOSIUM
MEETINGS ATTENDED

NAME:

CHECK THOSE ATTENDED

YEAR
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1859
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968

1969

LOCATION
Richmond, Virginia
Richmond, Virginia
Lexington, Yirginia
Charleston, WV
Columbus, O
Baltimore, MD
Raleigh, NC

State College, Penn.
Charlottesville, Virg.
Atlanta, Georgia
Tallahassee, Florida
Knoxville, Tenn.
Phoenix, A7
College Station, TX
Rolla, MO
Lexington, Ken,
Amnes, lowa
Lafayette, Ind.
Muorgantown, WY

Urbana, Minois



HIGHWAY GEOLOGY SYMPOSIUM
MEETINGS ATTENDED

CHECK THOSE ATTENDED

YEAR
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1576
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

1990

LOCATION
Lawrence, KS
Norman, OK
Old Point Comfort,
Virginia
Sheridan, WY
Raleigh, NC
Cour d’Alene, ID
Orlando, Florida
Rapid City, SD
Annapolis, M
Portland, Oregon
Austin, Texas
Gatlinburg, TN
Vail, Colorado
StoneMountain,
Georgia

San Jose, Calif,
Clarksville, Ind.
Helena, Montana
Pittsburgh, Penn.
Park City, Utah
Birmingham, Ala.

Albuquerque, NM



HIGHWAY GEOLOGY SYMPOSIUM
MEETINGS ATTENDED

CHECK THOSE ATTENDED YEAR LOCATION
_ 1991 Albany, New York
—_— 1992 Fayetteville, Ark.
- 1993 Tampa, Florida
_ 1994 Portland,Oregon
. 1995 Charleston, WV
_ 1996 Cody, WY
- 1997 Knoxville, Tenn.
o 1998 Prescott, AZ
_ 1999 Roanoke, Virginia
_ 2000 Seattle, Wash.

2001 Cumberland, MD



