METHODS FOR NOMINATING AND SELECTING INDIVIDUALS AS RECIPIENTS OF THE HIGHWAY GEOLOGY SYMPOSIUM MEDALLION AWARD

Selection Method I

1.	7-1			
- •		nt System by Activity		
	a.	The state of the s	=	5 points
	b.	Chairman, state meeting (each)	=	(4) points
	C.	Officer, National Steering Committee,		
		other than chairman (each term)	=	3 points
	d.	Co-chairman or Asst. chairman state		
		meeting (each)	=	2 points
	e.	(each term) (Does not apply to		
		National Officers)	=	2 points
	f.	or not committees		
		Chairman (each term)	=	2 points
	g.	National standing or Ad hoc Committee		NA PLANTAGE
		member (each term)	=	1 point
	h.	Principal Author of Paper presented		.5
		at Annual Meeting (each)	=	2 points
	i.			G 2
		Annual Meeting (each)	==	1 point
	j-	Attendance at Annual Meeting (each)		1 point
	=	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		

- 2. Must have a minimum of 30 points to be considered.
- 3. Candidate will be selected by a majority of the Medallion Committee prior to the Annual Meeting.

Selection Method II

Honorary Award may be presented in very special cases for extraordinary service at the discretion of the National Chairman with the advice and consent of the National Steering Committee.

May 21, 1999

Nomination Form Highway Geology Symposium MEDALLION AWARD

Nominee:	
Total Point Accumulation:	
Reasons for Nomination:	
	2)
Date .	Signature of Individual Submitting Nomination
(For Use by Awar	ds Committee)
Recommend Approval/Disapproval:	(Chairman
Recommend Approval/Disapproval:	

BIOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION FOR USE IN SELECTING NOMINEES FOR THE HIGHWAY GEOLOGY SYMPOSIUM MEDALLION AWARD

Jame	Position
	n
Business Address	
Business Phone	Home Phone
	Number of Children
Education	5 N 5
Highway Geology Exp	perience
5/	
	*
Other Geology and/	or Engineering Experience
	a g
II.	
Number of Years As	sociated with H.G.SNumber of Years on Steering
Committee	Number of Meetings Attended
Contributions, in	cluding Special Assignments, Offices Held, and Other Respon
sibilities as a M	ember of H.G.S.
F 62	

Papers Presented at H.G.S. (Titles and Years)		i
		ì
	W-K-4034	ž .
Number of Other Publications in the Field of Highway Geology Other Professional Memberships		
	31	×
1. 19		
	•	
÷.		
Date		

(Use additional sheet if more space required)

HIGHWAY GEOLOGY SYMPOSIUM MEETINGS ATTENDED

CHECK THOSE ATTENDED	YEAR	LOCATION
(4)	1950	Richmond, Virginia
	1951	Richmond, Virginia
Water Table	1952	Lexington, Virginia
<u> </u>	1953	Charleston, WV
-	1954	Columbus, OH
	1955	Baltimore, MD
11 -	1956	Raleigh, NC
	1957	State College, Penn.
20000000	1958	Charlottesville, Virg.
	1959	Atlanta, Georgia
	1960	Tallahassee, Florida
	1961	Knoxville, Tenn.
	1962	Phoenix, AZ
-	1963	College Station, TX
S	1964	Rolla, MO
**************************************	1965	Lexington, Ken.
	1966	Ames, Iowa
<u> </u>	1967	Lafayette, Ind.
(2) <u>green</u>	1968	Morgantown, WV
(1969	Urbana, Illinois

HIGHWAY GEOLOGY SYMPOSIUM MEETINGS ATTENDED

CHECK THOSE ATTENDED	YEAR	LOCATION
	1970	Lawrence, KS
100	1971	Norman, OK
-	1972	Old Point Comfort, Virginia
<u> </u>	1973	Sheridan, WY
	1974	Raleigh, NC
	1975	Cour d'Alene, ID
	1976	Orlando, Florida
	1977	Rapid City, SD
<u> </u>	1978	Annapolis, MD
y	1979	Portland, Oregon
	1980	Austin, Texas
8	1981	Gatlinburg, TN
	1982	Vail, Colorado
-	1983	StoneMountain,
	1984	Georgia San Jose, Calif.
	1985	Clarksville, Ind.
	1986	Helena, Montana
	1987	Pittsburgh, Penn.
<u> </u>	1988	Park City, Utah
	1989	Birmingham, Ala.
Minimum .	1990	Albuquerque, NM

HIGHWAY GEOLOGY SYMPOSIUM MEETINGS ATTENDED

CHECK THOSE ATTENDED	YEAR	LOCATION
(#)	1991	Albany, New York
%	1992	Fayetteville, Ark.
	1993	Tampa, Florida
·	1994	Portland,Oregon
	1995	Charleston, WV
	1996	Cody, WY
7	1997	Knoxville, Tenn.
	1998	Prescott, AZ
	1999	Roanoke, Virginia
	2000	Seattle, Wash.
10	2001	Cumberland, MD